
 

R181M      

 
MENS  
HOLKAM DOWN FEEL JACKET 

Cosy fitting, lightweight and warm.  This highly fashionable, soft 

micro-peach ripstop fabric jacket is hand-filled with down-feel  

insulation . Perfect for cold and damp winter days. 

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6210400000 

Tech info: Water repellent fabric                 
111022 

Fabric:  
Outer: 100% Stormdri Ripstop Micropeach Polyester 
with TPU inner coating 
Filling: 150g/m² 100% Polyester 
Lining: 100% Polyester  

Features:  

 

 Heavy duty zip though collar with inner storm flap 

 Wide external shoulder panel for easy decoration 

 Hand-filled insulative filling 

 Tear release cuff 

 Zip side pockets 

 Drawcord hem        
 Hang loop   

USP:  

    

Sizes  
UK 
EU    

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL 
53 
64 

Colours: NAVY   (289)                     
                BLACK (BLK)                    
 

Wash:  

Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer Decoration Access: Concealed inner side seam and 
Wide external shoulder panel with concealed zip  

Carton: 10  Pack: 5 SKU: 12 
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