

## **R181M**



## MENS HOLKAM DOWN FEEL JACKET

Cosy fitting, lightweight and warm. This highly fashionable, soft micro-peach ripstop fabric jacket is hand-filled with down-feel insulation. Perfect for cold and damp winter days.

Origin: China	Commodity Code: 6210400000				
<b>Tech info:</b> Water repellent fabric 111022	Fabric: Outer: 100% Stormdri Ripstop Micropeach Polyester with TPU inner coating Filling: 150g/m² 100% Polyester Lining: 100% Polyester				
_					

## Features:



Heavy duty zip though collar with inner storm flap

• Wide external shoulder panel for easy decoration

• Hand-filled insulative filling

- Tear release cuff
- Zip side pockets
- Drawcord hem
- Hang loop



- Outer fabric
   Waterproof
- 3. Windproof 4. Coated backing











Sizes	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
UK	38	41	44	47	50	53
EU	48	50	54	56	60	64

EU		40	50	54	36	60	04			
Colours: NAV BLAG	Y (289) CK (BLK)	Wash: Wash:	Wash: 307 🔀 🔯 🔀							
Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer			<b>Decoration Access:</b> Concealed inner side seam and Wide external shoulder panel with concealed zip							
Carton: 10	Pack: 5	<b>SKU:</b> 12	<b>SKU</b> : 12							

Result<sup>®</sup>



**R181M** 

**MENS HOLKHAM DOWN FEEL JACKET** 

